SERIES
CONSTANT  CURRENT  LED  DRIVER
WWW.HATCHLIGHTING.COM • 7821 WOOdLANd CeNTer BLvd. TAMpA, FL 33614 • pH: 813.288.8006 • FX: 813.288.8105 • SALeS@HATCHLIGHTING.COM REV: 101218
LED Driver Type Constant Current
Maximum Wattage 100 Watts
Input Voltage 120 - 277 VAC ± 10% Universal
Input Frequency 50/60Hz
Total Harmonic Distortion <20%

PRODUCT FEATURES APPROVALS
*Class 2 US ONLY
TYPE
HL
�
Class P
Watts Rated Current Output
Voltage Dimming Type Input
Voltage
Input
Power Input Current Power
Factor Efficiency Hatch
Part Number
100W
NON-Dimming
700mA 72-143 VDC Non-Dimming 120-277 VAC 108W 1.04/0.47A >0.99 92% LC100-0700N-UNV-I
1050mA 48-95 VDC Non-Dimming 120-277 VAC 108W 1.04/0.47A >0.99 92% LC100-1050N-UNV-I
*2100mA 24-48 VDC Non-Dimming 120-277 VAC 108W 1.04/0.47A >0.99 92% LC100-2100N-UNV-I
 0-10V Dimming
700mA 72-143 VDC 0-10V Dimming 120-277 VAC 108W 1.04/0.47A >0.99 91% LC100-0700Z-UNV-I
1050mA 48-95 VDC 0-10V Dimming 120-277 VAC 108W 1.04/0.47A >0.99 90% LC100-1050Z-UNV-I
  *2100mA 24-48 VDC 0-10V Dimming 120-277 VAC 108W 1.04/0.47A >0.90 90 LC100-2100Z-UNV-I
WARRANTY
- 5 year limited warranty
PACKAGING INFORMATION
Weight:                               21.2 oz